
640 LC4 ADVENTURE 2003 <2003><AU><976031>
INSTRUMENTS / LOCK SYSTEM

367

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity

1 58214075100 TACHOMETER ADVENTURE 2002 1.00

2 60014069000 MULTI-FUNC.-DIGITAL-SPEEDOM. 1.00

9 58211001063 FOAM 4X9MM PER METER 0.40

12 58214069051 rubber grommet 16x10.8x3 5.00

13 0021050003 washer DIN 9021 A - 5.3 5.00

14 0985050003 Self locking nut DIN 985 M5 5.00

16 58214067000 VIEW PROTECTION TACHOM. ADV.02 1.00

17 58214070151 VIEW PROTECTION L/S ADV. 2001 1.00

18 58214070152 VIEW PROTECTION R/S ADV. 2001 1.00

20* 58214070300 COCKPIT COVER ADVENTURE 03 WITH BORE FOR
CONNECTOR

1.00

21 58214070150 BORDER PROTEC. ADVENTURE 2002 0.51

22 71001012100 PVC CAP D=22MM 1.00

23 0587060001 HH CAP NUT DIN1587-M 6 BLACK 3.00

24 56032005100 WASHER 6X17X1,5 BLACK 3.00

25 55011022100 CLAMP D=6/8MM, BLACK 2.00

28 0084040083 CYL.HEAD SCREW DIN0084-M 4X8 A 2.00

29 58214069150 SPEEDOMETER SENSOR ADV. 2002 1.00

30 58411066100 IGNITION LOCK 99 3 SWITCH POSITIONS 1.00



33 0985040123 FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN7985-M 4X12 2.00
* = New part


